COUNTY

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

VUID #

1019712438

1019622324

1019533235

1019695241

1019695256

1019685459

1022159297

1019839185

1029658229

1019624072

2217667908

1019675850

1019347873

1019528939

1019627480

1019663303

1019611979

2197209161

2197569205

1019603695

1019630967

1019630979

2180373965

1019654109

1019569463

2167893033

1019594979

1019573138

1019640026

1019615430

ELECTION

Nov 4
Constitutional/Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional/Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional/Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional/Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional/Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional/Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional/Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint

November 4, 2025 Constitutional /Joint
Absentee Voting History

October 20, 2025
NAME PCT
ALFORD,AARON ALAN 18
ALFORD,SHERRY 18
BROWNING JR,JAMES DEWEY 4A
CHARLTON,MICKEY HARVEY 20
CHARLTON,SHARON S 20
FAVORS,GLORIA | S1A
FITZGERALD,ALFRED DAVIS 11A
FONTENOT,MARTHA JAN 18
GRATIAS,DONNA JUNE 6B
GWINN,MARY ELLEN 5C
HART,GLENN 15
HILDEBRANDT,ROGER WILLIAM P 8B
JONES,DEBORAH LYNN 30
KEENER,BEVERLY ANN 7
LARRY,ELNOR JO P 8A
LARRY,RAYMOND P 8A
LLOYD,CHERYL DELL 11A
LUSK JR,PAUL EDWARD 11A
LUSK,ROXANN FAE 11A
MAY,JAN CUNNINGHAM P 22A
MCKINLEY,JAMES E P 8A
MCKINLEY,RUBY S P 8A
MORELAND, READONA 19
NORWOOD,NORMA GENE 5C
PINKHAM,REBECCA D 2A
SLEMP,BRANDON LEE 12
STEWART,JANIS 7
STEWART,LARRY ERVIN 7
TAYLOR,DOROTHY L 6A
THOMAS,BOBBIE SUE P 8A

DATE REC'D
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/20,/2025
10/17/2025
10/16/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/9/2025
10/20,/2025
10/14/2025
10/20/2025
10/16,/2025
10/14/2025
10/17/2025
10/9/2025
10/9/2025
10/16,/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/15,/2025
10/9/2025
10/9/2025
10/20/2025
10/14/2025
10/17/2025
10/16/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/17/2025

10/9/2025

BALLOT
STATUS

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED


Melissa Cowley
Cross-Out




