November 4, 2025 Constitutional/Joint Absentee Voting History October 20, 2025

COUNTY	VUID #	ELECTION	NAME	PCT	DATE REC'D	BALLOT STATUS
BOWIE	1019712438	Nov 4	ALFORD,AARON ALAN	18	10/17/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019622324	Constitutional/Joint Nov 4	ALFORD,SHERRY	18	10/17/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019533235	Constitutional/Joint Nov 4	BROWNING JR, JAMES DEWEY	4A	10/20/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019695241	Constitutional/Joint Nov 4	CHARLTON, MICKEY HARVEY	20	10/17/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019695256	Constitutional/Joint Nov 4	CHARLTON,SHARON	S 20	10/16/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019685459	Constitutional/Joint Nov 4	FAVORS,GLORIA J	S 1A	10/14/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1022159297	Constitutional/Joint Nov 4	FITZGERALD,ALFRED DAVIS	11A	10/14/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019839185	Constitutional/Joint Nov 4	FONTENOT,MARTHA JAN	18	10/9/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1029658229	Constitutional/Joint Nov 4	GRATIAS,DONNA JUNE	6B	10/20/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019624072	Constitutional/Joint Nov 4	GWINN,MARY ELLEN	5C	10/14/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	2217667908	Constitutional/Joint Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	HART,GLENN	15	10/20/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019675850	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	HILDEBRANDT,ROGER WILLIAM	P 8B	10/16/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019347873	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	JONES,DEBORAH LYNN	30	10/14/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019528939	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	KEENER,BEVERLY ANN	7	10/17/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019627480	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	LARRY,ELNOR JO	P 8A	10/9/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019663303	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	LARRY,RAYMOND	P 8A	10/9/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019611979	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	LLOYD,CHERYL DELL	11A	10/16/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	2197209161	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	LUSK JR,PAUL EDWARD	11A	10/14/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	2197569205	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	LUSK,ROXANN FAE	11A	10/14/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019603695	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	MAY,JAN CUNNINGHAM	P 22A	10/15/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019630967	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	MCKINLEY, JAMES E	P 8A	10/9/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019630979	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	MCKINLEY,RUBY S	P 8A	10/9/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	2180373965	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	MORELAND, READONA	19	10/20/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019654109	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	NORWOOD,NORMA GENE	5C	10/14/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019569463	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	PINKHAM,REBECCA D	2A	10/17/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	2167893033	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	SLEMP,BRANDON LEE	12	10/16/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019594979	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	STEWART, JANIS	7	10/15/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019573138	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	STEWART,LARRY ERVIN	7	10/15/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019640026	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	TAYLOR,DOROTHY L	6A	10/17/2025	RECEIVED
BOWIE	1019615430	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	THOMAS,BOBBIE SUE	P 8A	10/9/2025	RECEIVED